
 

Circular for the parents of class XII students 
Session: 2022-23 

EKAY/JAN/60 

January 16, 2023 

Subject: Practical Examination Date Sheet-reg. 
 

Dear Parents, 

Namaste! 

Kindly be informed that the final practical exams for class XII students will be 

conducted as per following schedule: 

S.No. Subjects Day & Dates 

1.  
English Core 

18.01.2023, Wednesday 

(1:30 pm - 3:00 pm, after English Pre Board 

Exam)     

2.  Business Studies 19.01.2023, Thursday 

3.  Economics 20.01.2023, Friday 

4.  Informatics Practices 23.01.2023, Monday 

5.  Biology 24.01.2023, Tuesday 

6.  Applied Mathematics 24.01.2023, Tuesday 

7.  Accountancy 27.01.2023, Friday 

8.  Computer Science 30.01.2023, Monday 

9.  Entrepreneurship 02.02.2023, Thursday 

10.  Physics 02.02.2023, Thursday 

11.  Psychology 03.02.2023, Friday 

12.  Chemistry 06.02.2023, Monday 

13.  Physical Education 07.02.2023, Tuesday 

14.  Mathematics 08.02.2023, Wednesday 

  

Please note that for these exams, external examiners (except for English, Mathematics 

and Applied Mathematics) have been appointed by CBSE. The practical exams will be 

conducted under observation of the observer appointed by CBSE. Make sure students have 

completed their practical record files properly and are corrected by the subject teachers. 

 

Kind regards 

 

 

 

Manish Kumar Saxena 

Principal 


